Application #	

to

Harnett County Central Permitting
PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546 - Ph: 910-893-7525 - Fx: 910-893-2793 - www.harnett.org/permits Certification of Work Performed By Owner/Contractor (Individual Trade Application)

Owner (s) of Structure:	Robert Raynor	Phone: 9199061987
Owner (s) Mailing Addre	ess: 3061 Titan Roberts	Rd. Lillington NC 27546
	Debert Dayner	0400064097
Land Owner Name (s):	Robert Raynor	Phone: 9199061987
Construction or Site Add	dress:3061 Titan Rober	rts Rd. Lillington NC 27546
PIN #		Parcel #
Job Cost: 10183 like for like	_Description of Work t	to be done c/o & r.c 3 Ton hp & AH 8KW - down - crawl
Mechanical: New Unit	With Ductwork N	New Unit Without Ductwork <a href="#"></a>
		Service Change Service Reconnect <a>\checkmark</a> Other ers we need the premise number
Plumbing: Water/S	Sewer Tap Ni	umber of Baths Water Heater
Specific Directions to Jo	h from Lillington:	
Оресте Впестопа то ос	<u>io nom Emington</u> .	
Subdivision:		Lot #:
Comfort First Heating &	Cooling will provide the	e Mechanical/Electrical labor on this structure.
(Contractors N	ame)	(Trade)
I am the building owner	or my NC state licens	se number is 18855/21474, which entitles me to
perform such work on th	ne above structure leg	ally. All work shall comply with the State Building Code and a
other applicable State a	nd local laws, ordinan	nces and regulations.
Comfort First Heating & Cooling. LLC		9195695161
Contractor's Company Name		
7001 Lark Lane Sanford NC 273320		installadmin@yourcomfortfirst.com
Address		Email Address
18855/21474	_	
License #		0.
Structure Owner / Contr	actor Signature	my Pisrcool Worsham Date: 8/8/2022
By signing this applicati	on you affirm that you	have obtained permission from the above listed license holde work as owner you understand that you cannot rent, lease or

the listed property for 12 months after completion of the listed work.